Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (SMD Type)
A±0.2
W
(  ) Reference size
L
0D

(mA r.m.s.)
ESR
(100 kHz)
(+20 °C)
(Ω)
tan d
(120 Hz)
(+20 °C)
Standard
Product
Vibration-proof
Product
Taping
(pcs)
25
1800 16 16.5 J16 2400 0.047 0.18 EEETP1E182M EEETP1E182V (9) 125
2700 18 16.5 K16 2600 0.045 0.20 EEETP1E272M EEETP1E272V (9) 125
3300 18 21.5 K21 3250 0.032 0.22 EEETP1E332M EEETP1E332V (9) 75
35
1300 16 16.5 J16 2400 0.047 0.16 EEETP1V132M EEETP1V132V (9) 125
1800 18 16.5 K16 2600 0.045 0.16 EEETP1V182M EEETP1V182V (9) 125
2400 18 21.5 K21 3250 0.032 0.18 EEETP1V242M EEETP1V242V (9) 75
50
750 16 16.5 J16 2000 0.080 0.14 EEETP1H751M EEETP1H751V (10) 125
1000 18 16.5 K16 2100 0.078 0.14 EEETP1H102M EEETP1H102V (10) 125
1300 18 21.5 K21 2900 0.060 0.14 EEETP1H132M EEETP1H132V (10) 75
63
560 16 16.5 J16 1900 0.100 0.12 EEETP1J561M EEETP1J561V (11) 125
750 18 16.5 K16 2000 0.095 0.12 EEETP1J751M EEETP1J751V (11) 125
1000 18 21.5 K21 2600 0.068 0.12 EEETP1J102M EEETP1J102V (11) 75
70
470 16 16.5 J16 1900 0.100 0.12 EEETP70471M EEETP70471V (11) 125
680 18 16.5 K16 2000 0.095 0.12 EEETP70681M EEETP70681V (11) 125
820 18 21.5 K21 2600 0.068 0.12 EEETP70821M EEETP70821V (11) 75
80
390 16 16.5 J16 1900 0.100 0.12 EEETP1K391M EEETP1K391V (11) 125
510 18 16.5 K16 2000 0.095 0.12 EEETP1K511M EEETP1K511V (11) 125
680 18 21.5 K21 2600 0.068 0.12 EEETP1K681M EEETP1K681V (11) 75
Nov. 201700